CNV_M1 HG19 7 54185715 54191865 CHB

H CNO m CN1

S s

- o

— s

4 S [T T i e
TS ) =,

NAJsssn NI D N N 382557
AT 1 (1 SN TE R TR L AT T N 8530 LSS
NALEESD IR T 0 RN O = YA
NALG55 NAlER®
Nmssg
NAt8s3s

NAT8s6S NAt8se?
w111 10 MO B A NALBS32
NALSS NALB550

NA18574 NAz8s1s

NI =

NAlgss LR T
NAlgRE

NALg:ES

-
TR O U L D ————i

i
e

NAJEGM
NA18560
NALESST
NA18544
NA18538
NA18637
NA18636
NA18S61

NA18532
NALE570

NALES65
NAL8614
NA18570

LR R T TR e TR T LT ————AG 2

NA18SS2
NALE561

8574
NA18541
NA18536

NA18626

NAtss3L
NAISE :_
Nalgest
RS L
NALgRES
NAlgs72
e
Nalgess
T

NA18537 ~

' ALE01S

NA18552
NA18571

— NA18612

NA18630
NA18623
NA18606
NA18555
NA18519
Natssas
NAL86;
NAISE58
NA18564
NA18534

Na1g5T3
BT T T ———— 2]

]
NA18526

NA18633

NA18574

NALRS) S 1 —

Nz TR R ARORE WY
wsszs

R0 L]

s

NA18609

NA18623
NA18610 NA18602
NA18565  mumm—
NALE560  mmmmm—
NA18593 s
NA18597

NA18627
NA18616
NA18582
NA18579
NA18362
NA18539
NA18532

3
gasss HAigod
AR
NAISE?  E—— NAigei2
NAisei2 R
bR
a0
et e ¢ v e B
AR
s
w NAigei2
Naiesse
Natezia NS
NA18606
NALEEES o 1 A 1B RARY Y
NA18602
NA18534 NA18539
zez0 a0
NSRS NAtgee?
Natezst
e L NALERI
NA18562 NA18543
NAtbest NaL627
NAIEESS 16595
Nhisees —
Nl Az o0
NAIEEES s
NAlEERR _-—*= g
ssss NAlhese
NAEERS e
e e— NAIERES
s NAlERR
g kg
NAEESS

Nmmv

e ———— e

NA1gs22
1100 A O B0 O SO 0 A 1

—— B
X
-

NA18615

NA18s23
fieZEm——— L LT T
NALSE?

(]
Pt ——— 1 T T

NA18592

o
A3
NA18609  — |
M s (TR ‘
pyeeil———
NALGS3S
NALERR: O 1
e
a1hees
NAlgeER
NAtas37

NA18603

— NALES26

NA18633
NA18633
NA18619
NA18616
NA18609
NA18602

NAL8617
NAL8608

S
NALEES :
b YL R0 A O O O T NAlgez
NAL8596 NALgRZ7
NAlReTS NRtasa
e T
NALges? N ONTINERI | 11 EARAETER

NA18530

NA18577
NAL8S77

NA18536 NA18526

NA18518 =)

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




